
SPECIFICATION 

Description

Colors / Finishes

PHB34201,PHB34202, PHB34216, PHB34249 - Thermostatic Handle   

PHB34201
PHB34202
PHB34216
PHB34249

Chrome
PVD Satin Nickel

 
PVD Satin Brass
Matte Black

EMORY II, DAVENPORT, 
MCMILLAN AND TAZIO HANDLE
• Upper control handle
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